CSM_M16_DS_E_7_9
1
Indicator (Cylindrical 16-dia.)
 M16
Cylindrical 16-dia. Indicator
• Same basic design as the A16 Pushbutton Switch.
Refer to Safety Precautions for All Pushbutton Switches/
Indicators and Safety Precautions on page 10.

M16
6
Ordering Information
Ordering Individually ..........................Displays, Cases, Lamps, and Sockets can be ordered separately. Combinations that are not
available as sets can be created using individual parts. Also, store the parts as spares for
maintenance and repairs.
Display
For LED-lighted Models
Lamp
LED
* Use the white LED when the required illumination color is white or pure yellow.
Case
Socket
Sealing IP40 IP66 oil-resistant type
Appearance
Color of Display
Rectangular Square Round Rectangular Square Round
Red A16L-JR A16L-AR A16L-TR A165L-JR A165L-AR A165L-TR
Yellow A16L-JY A16L-AY A16L-TY A165L-JY A165L-AY A165L-TY
Pure yellow A16L-JPY A16L-APY A16L-TPY A165L-JPY A165L-APY ---
Green A16L-JGY A16L-AGY A16L-TGY A165L-JGY A165L-AGY A165L-TGY
White A16L-JW A16L-AW A16L-TW A165L-JW A165L-AW A165L-TW
Blue A16L-JA A16L-AA A16L-TA A165L-JA A165L-AA A165L-TA
Operating voltage High intensity
Color 5 VDC 12 VAC/VDC 24 VAC/VDC
Red A16-5DSR A16-12DSR A16-24DSR
Yellow A16-5DSY A16-12DSY A16-24DSY
Green A16-5DSG A16-12DSG A16-24DSG
White * A16-5DSW A16-12DSW A16-24DSW
Blue A16-5DA A16-12DA A16-24DA
Pure white A16-5DPW A16-12DPW A16-24DPW
Appearance Classification Model number
IP40
Rectangular A16-CJM
Square A16-CAM
Round A16-CTM
IP66 oil-resistant type
Rectangular A165-CJM
Square A165-CAM
Round A165-CTM